Prior year loss ratio
improvements

Generation of capital -
current period

Impact of widening
credit spreads on the

Group’s bond portfolio

Dividend Other changes HY 2020 Solvency II
Ratio

Solvency ratio movements

12th August 2020 43

Adjusted profit before tax breakdown

£220.2
£253.4

£286.7

£33.2

£16.1
£14.6 (£4.9) £9.2

£5.7 (£5.1) (£6.0) £3.7

H1'19 Ogden Impact H1'19 (excl.
Ogden )

UK Motor
Insurance

profit

UK Motor
investment
income &

Other revenue

UK Motor
commuted

reserve
releases &

Profit
commissions

International
Insurance

Price
comparison

Loans Covid support
fund

Other (mainly
share

schemes)

H1'20

12th August 2020

UK Car insurance: Booked loss ratio sensitivity

Note: Underwriting year basis, therefore direct comparison to ultimate loss ratios on accident year basis is inappropriate.

▪ The impact includes the change in net
insurance claims along with the associated
profit commission movements that result
from changes in loss ratios

▪ The impact is not linear due to the nature
of the profit commission arrangements eg.
the impact of a 5% move cannot be
calculated by multiplying the 1% impact by
five

Sensitivity of booked loss ratio (£m)

44

Underwriting year 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Booked loss ratio 70.0% 71.0% 73.5% 79.5% 82.0%

PBT impact of +1% move -12.0 -14.2 -15.2 -10.5 -3.2

PBT impact of +3% move -36.1 -42.6 -45.7 -30.9 -9.7

PBT impact of +5% move -59.4 -70.4 -75.8 -51.1 -16.2

PBT impact of -1% move 12.0 14.2 15.5 12.0 3.2

PBT impact of -3% move 36.1 42.6 46.9 39.1 12.0

PBT impact of -5% move 60.2 71.0 78.3 70.7 21.2

12th August 2020

Solvency ratio sensitivities

Scenarios

1. UK Motor – incurred loss ratio +5%

2. UK Motor – 1 in 200 catastrophe event

3. UK Household – 1 in 200 catastrophe event

4. Interest rate – yield curve down 50 bps

5. Credit spreads widen 100 bps

6. Currency – 25% movement in euro and US dollar

7. ASHE – long term inflation assumption up 0.5%

8. Loans – 100% weighting to severe scenario1

The sensitivities below have been selected to show a range of impacts on the reported base case solvency ratio. They
cover the two main material risk types - insurance risk and market risk. Within each risk type the sensitivities